
Retailer Name Address City State Zip Code Retailer Website 

Airline Cycles 55 Main St East Hampton CT 06424 www.airlinecycles.com

Bad Boyz Electro Cycle LLC 4 Meadow Street Wallingford CT 06492 -

Benidorm Bikes and Snowboards, LLC 247 Albany Turnpike Canton CT 06019 www.benidormbikes.com

Berkshire Bike LLC 38 Tunxis Ave Bloomfield CT 06002 www.berkshirebikeandboard.com

BiCi Co/Center for Latino Progress 95 Park St Hartford CT 06106 bicico.org

Bicycle Cellar of Farmington Valley, 

LLC
532 Hopmeadow Street Simsbury CT 06070 www.thebicyclecellar.net

Chris' Cycle Center 25 Stonington Rd Mystic CT 06355 www.mysticcyclecentre.com

Covered Bridge Electric Bike Rental 

LLC 
25 N Main St Kent CT 06757 www.coveredbridgeebike.com

Covered Bridge Electric Bike Rental 

LLC 
1 Railroad St North Canaan CT 06018 www.coveredbridgeebike.com

Covered Bridge Electric Bike Rental 

LLC 
421 Sharon Goshen Tpke West Cornwall CT 06796 www.coveredbridgeebike.com

CT Electric Bike Company, LLC 1030 South Main St Cheshire CT 06410 www.ctelectricbikecompany.com

Danny's Cycles 1492 High Ridge Road Stamford CT 06903 www.dannyscycles.com

Danny's Cycles 1950 Boston Post Road Darien CT 06820 www.dannyscycles.com

Devil's Gear 845 Chapel Street New Haven CT 06510 www.thedevilsgear.com

Pacific Cycling & Triathlon 984 High Ridge Road Stamford CT 06905 www.pacificsbr.com

Pedal Power of Essex, LLC 4 Essex Plaza Essex CT 06426 www.pedalpowerct.com

Pedal Power of Vernon, LLC 520 Hartford Turnpike Vernon CT 06066 www.pedalpowerct.com

Pedal Power of Willi, LLC 1171 Main St Willimantic CT 06226 www.pedalpowerct.com

Pedal Power, LLC 359 Main St Middletown CT 06457 www.pedalpowerct.com

RDV Mobility LLC 609 Riverside Ave Westport CT 06880 www.roanventures.com

River Bicycles 138 Hamilton Ave Greenwich CT 06830 www.riverbicycles.com

Ski Hut Inc. DBA Outdoor Sports 

Center 
80 Danbury Road Wilton CT 06897 www.outdoorsports.com

Smart Cycles, Inc. 303 Strawberry Hill Ave Norwalk CT 06851 www.smartcycles.com

Spark Cycleworks LLC 8 Commerce Dr North Branford CT 06471 www.sparkcycleworks.com

The Cutting Edge 146 Mill St Berlin CT 06037 www.cuttingedgect.com

Trek Bicycle Fairfield 2266 Black Rock Turnpike Fairfield CT 06825 www.trekbikes.com/fairfield

Trek Bicycle Newington 1030 Main Street Newington CT 06111 www.trekbikes.com/newington

Ultimate Automotive Powersports 1608 Stratford Avenue  Bridgeport CT 06607 www.ultimateautomotivepowersports.com

Wayfarer Bicycle LLC 120 Ocean Ave New London CT 06320 www.wayfarerbicycle.com

Zane's Inc. 330 East Main Street Branford CT 06405 www.zanes.com

For more information on the Connecticut eBike Incentive Program please visit:

eBike Retailers interested in being listed as a Participating eBike Retailer
1
 must complete a Participating eBike Retailer Enrollment Form

2
 and submit the completed form back by uploading it to 

the secure document upload link
3
. For additional information visit www.DriveCHEAPR.org/ebikes.

1Participating eBike Retailer List
2Participating eBike Retailer Enrollment Form
3Secure Document Upload Link
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